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1

5. אדם *אגאי, מיטב תל אביב

2

שלים 7. אילן *היימן, מיטב ירו

3

ץ, מיטב תל אביב נובי 2. עידו *רבי

4

8. מיכאל *אנגל, מיטב תל אביב
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5

*אגאי

*היימן

01s1 - 00

6

נוביץ *רבי

*אנגל

10 - 00
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1

2

8

3
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6

*אנגל

10

5

*היימן

11

*אנגל

*היימן

00s1 - 10s1

12

*אגאי

נוביץ *רבי

00 - 10

*היימן

נוביץ *רבי

דירוגים

דירוג שם

1

2

3

4

5

5

ץ, מיטב תל אביב נובי עידו *רבי

אדם *אגאי, מיטב תל אביב

שלים אילן *היימן, מיטב ירו

מיכאל *אנגל, מיטב תל אביב


